Culver City Unified School District
School Year Calendar 2014/2015
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Education Code 2014-2015 Week Code Section 37220.(13) & Elementary Parent + - End of semester ~ New Teacher Orientation
Section 37229 2014-2015 | Recesses Conference Minimum () — Begin/End of School
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closed legal & classified holidays. [ 1 Non Pupil Day
Independence Day July 4 Friday Local Recess Elementary Trimesters ADA- Dates New Teacher Orientation
November 21, 2014 September 8 — June 19, 2015 August 19, 2014
Labor Day Sep. 1 Monday Winter Recess Dec, 22, 2014 — Jan 2, March 6, 2015 Fee Based Trimesters Teacher Work Day (Non-Pupil Day)
Veterans Day (Observed) Nov. 11 Tuesday 2015 June 12, 2015 Fall: Sept. 8 — Dec.12, 2014 August 20, 21, 22, 2014
Thanksgiving Nov. 27 Thursday Spring Recess March 23 — April 3, 2015 Parent Conference Dates Winter: Jan. 5 — March 20, 2015 January 20, 2015
Christmas Day Dec. 25 Thursday Dec.8,9,11,12,15,16, 2014 Spring: April 6 — June 19, 2015 Instruction Begins: August 25, 2014
New Year's Day Jan. 1 Thursday Classified Employee Holidays Target Parent Kids Enrichment Summer School Ends: June 12, 2015
Dr. King Day Jan. 19 Monday November 26, 2014 Conference Dates Program Summer School Remediation
Lincoln's Day (observed) | Feb.9 Monday November 28, 2014 October 6, 7, 2014 1. June 22 — July 10, 2015 (3 weeks) Grades 9"-12: June 16-July 23, 2015
Washington Day Feb. 16 Monday December 24, 2014 April 23, 24, 2015 2. July 13 - July 31, 2015 (3 weeks) Extended Year: June 16-July 16, 2015
(Observed) December 26, 2014 (Admin Day)
Memorial Day May 25 Monday December 31, 2014
Adopted by the Board: 2/12/13




